161
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
17K716QF4N 110-240V AC / DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 2 C/O
17K716QF4M 110-240V AC / DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 2 C/O with RS 485
17K726QF4N 220-415V AC / 220 V DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 2 C/O
17K726QF4M 220-415V AC / 220 V DC, Current Range 30 mA - 30 A, 2 C/O with RS 485
17H7NNHN3 CBCT 38 mm, 30 mA - 30 A
17H7NNIN3 CBCT 57 mm, 30 mA - 30 A
17H7NNQN3 CBCT 70 mm, 30 mA - 30 A
17H7NNJN3 CBCT 92 mm, 30 mA - 30 A
17H7NNLN3 CBCT 120 mm, 30 mA - 30 A
17H7NNKN3 CBCT 210 mm, 30 mA - 30 A
17H7NNRN3    CBCT 38 mm, 30 mA -  1 A
17H7NNSN3     CBCT 70 mm, 30 mA - 1 A
17H7NNTN3     CBCT 92 mm, 30 mA - 1 A
17H7NNUN3     CBCT 120 mm, 30 mA - 1 A
Earth Leakage Relay Series CMR
• Instantaneous Trip for 5 times of set value of
Leakage current
• Test feature to check complete product functionality